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PLIVAJ SRCEM
Banja Luka, 12.10.2024

Disciplina 21 Muški, 50m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
12.10.2024. - 13:10 Rezultati
Bosnia-Herzegovina Records 21.83 MURATOVIC, Emir OLBL Kazan (RUS) 3.11.2021.
Bosnia-Herzegovina Age Group Records - 1822.55 MEŠETOVIĆ, Adi OLBL Zrenjanin (SRB) 5.11.2015.
Bosnia-Herzegovina Age Group Records - 1623.19 DRACIC, Kenan STSA Sarajevo 18.12.2022.
Bosnia-Herzegovina Age Group Records - 1424.31 VUČIĆ, David OLBL Zrenjanin (SRB) 1.11.2018.
Bosnia-Herzegovina Age Group Records - 1226.89 BURAZEROVIĆ, Sami SHSA Sarajevo 3.12.2022.
Bodova: FINA 2023

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

A

1. SARIC, Boris 03 Olymp-Banja Luka 24.52 555
25m: 11.99 11.99 50m: 24.52 12.53

2. VUCIC, David 04 Olymp-Banja Luka 24.55 553
25m: 11.42 11.42 50m: 24.55 13.13

3. OBRADOVIĆ, Uroš 08 22. April, BL 24.58 551
25m: 11.91 11.91 50m: 24.58 12.67

4. PRIBICEVIC, Aleksa 07 Olymp-Banja Luka 25.08 519
25m: 12.32 12.32 50m: 25.08 12.76

5. VIDOVIC, Aleksa 08 Olymp-Banja Luka 25.66 484
25m: 12.55 12.55 50m: 25.66 13.11

6. GRELJO, Džan 09 Bosna, SA 25.69 483
25m: 12.63 12.63 50m: 25.69 13.06

7. JAKOVLJEVIC, Lazar 09 Olymp-Banja Luka 26.29 450
25m: 12.81 12.81 50m: 26.29 13.48

8. VLACO, Sergej 11 Delfin - Laktasi 26.54 438
25m: 12.65 12.65 50m: 26.54 13.89

9. BLANUSA, Vuk 10 Olymp-Banja Luka 26.67 431
25m: 13.17 13.17 50m: 26.67 13.50

10. DJERMANOVIC, Vukasin 06 Olymp-Banja Luka 26.76 427
25m: 13.04 13.04 50m: 26.76 13.72

11. TATIC, Jovan 10 Olymp-Banja Luka 26.87 422
25m: 13.13 13.13 50m: 26.87 13.74

12. DJUDUROVIC, Fedor 08 Olymp-Banja Luka 26.98 417
25m: 12.90 12.90 50m: 26.98 14.08

13. PEKEZ, Vuk 11 Olymp-Banja Luka 27.79 381
25m: 13.77 13.77 50m: 27.79 14.02

14. KASAGIC, Mateja 08 PK Borac 27.85 379
25m: 13.59 13.59 50m: 27.85 14.26

15. RACA, Milos 04 Olymp-Banja Luka 28.33 360
25m: 13.74 13.74 50m: 28.33 14.59

16. GALIC, Nikola 11 Olymp-Banja Luka 28.56 351
25m: 13.62 13.62 50m: 28.56 14.94

17. MILOSAVIC, Nikola 06 Olymp-Banja Luka 28.58 350
25m: 13.94 13.94 50m: 28.58 14.64

18. STUPAR, Aleksandar 07 Olymp-Banja Luka 29.08 333
25m: 14.24 14.24 50m: 29.08 14.84

19. SUBOTIC, Aljosa 10 Olymp-Banja Luka 29.63 314
25m: 14.68 14.68 50m: 29.63 14.95

20. SUCUR, Luka 11 Olymp-Banja Luka 29.74 311
25m: 14.44 14.44 50m: 29.74 15.30

21. RADOVANOVIC, Aleksandar 10 PK Borac 29.83 308
25m: 14.87 14.87 50m: 29.83 14.96
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PLIVAJ SRCEM
Banja Luka, 12.10.2024

Disciplina 21, Muški, 50m Slobodno/Free, A

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

22. TOROMAN, Danin 10 Bosna, SA 29.88 307
25m: 14.62 14.62 50m: 29.88 15.26

23. JESIC, Konstantin 10 Delfin - Laktasi 30.45 290
25m: 14.79 14.79 50m: 30.45 15.66

24. KREMENOVIC, Pavle 10 Olymp-Banja Luka 31.71 256
25m: 15.02 15.02 50m: 31.71 16.69

25. JAKOVLJEVIC, Filip 11 Olymp-Banja Luka 32.17 246
25m: 14.80 14.80 50m: 32.17 17.37

26. STEVANOVIC, Danijel 11 PK Borac 32.78 232
25m: 15.86 15.86 50m: 32.78 16.92

27. TODOROVIC, Djordje 13 Olymp-Banja Luka 32.90 230
25m: 15.96 15.96 50m: 32.90 16.94

28. GVERIC, Georgije 13 Olymp-Banja Luka 33.05 226
25m: 15.92 15.92 50m: 33.05 17.13

29. DJUMISIC, Damir 13 Olymp-Banja Luka 33.10 225
25m: 15.96 15.96 50m: 33.10 17.14

30. COLIC, Aleksej 11 Olymp-Banja Luka 33.21 223
25m: 16.11 16.11 50m: 33.21 17.10

31. SAVIĆ, Dušan 10 22. April, BL 34.57 198
25m: 17.16 17.16 50m: 34.57 17.41

32. BUDISA, Filip 13 Delfin - Laktasi 34.58 198
25m: 16.97 16.97 50m: 34.58 17.61

33. VUJIC, Vuk 13 Delfin - Laktasi 35.16 188
25m: 17.39 17.39 50m: 35.16 17.77

34. DIZDAR, Adi 11 Bosna, SA 35.17 188
25m: 16.79 16.79 50m: 35.17 18.38

35. IVANKOVIC, Pavle 13 PK Borac 35.25 187
25m: 17.15 17.15 50m: 35.25 18.10

36. STOJCIC, Kristijan 14 Olymp-Banja Luka 36.19 172
25m: 17.68 17.68 50m: 36.19 18.51

37. TOPIC, Ivan 13 Delfin - Laktasi 36.25 172
25m: 17.70 17.70 50m: 36.25 18.55

38. SMILJANIC, Ivan 13 Olymp-Banja Luka 36.99 161
25m: 17.31 17.31 50m: 36.99 19.68

39. CRNCEVIC, Danilo 13 Olymp-Banja Luka 37.17 159
25m: 18.04 18.04 50m: 37.17 19.13

40. MALESEVIC, Andrija 13 PK Borac 37.18 159
25m: 17.51 17.51 50m: 37.18 19.67

41. MALESEVIC, Matija 13 PK Borac 37.19 159
25m: 17.85 17.85 50m: 37.19 19.34

42. RAMIĆ, Imran 14 Bosna, SA 37.74 152
25m: 17.87 17.87 50m: 37.74 19.87

43. UBOVIC, Gavrilo 14 Delfin - Laktasi 38.32 145
25m: 18.26 18.26 50m: 38.32 20.06

44. PAVIC, Stefan 14 Olymp-Banja Luka 38.45 144
25m: 18.28 18.28 50m: 38.45 20.17

45. GOLUB, Nikola 14 Olymp-Banja Luka 38.68 141
25m: 18.00 18.00 50m: 38.68 20.68
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PLIVAJ SRCEM
Banja Luka, 12.10.2024

Disciplina 21, Muški, 50m Slobodno/Free, A

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

46. KULOVIĆ, Elmir 13 Bosna, SA 38.71 141
25m: 18.27 18.27 50m: 38.71 20.44

47. GOLUB, Gavrilo 10 Olymp-Banja Luka 38.72 141
25m: 18.68 18.68 50m: 38.72 20.04

48. RADIC, Mihajlo 14 Olymp-Banja Luka 38.93 138
25m: 19.12 19.12 50m: 38.93 19.81

49. TUCAKOVIĆ, Nikolaj 14 22. April, BL 39.07 137
25m: 18.20 18.20 50m: 39.07 20.87

50. KOPRANOVIC, Filip 14 Olymp-Banja Luka 40.08 127
25m: 19.09 19.09 50m: 40.08 20.99

51. ZORIC, Djordje 10 Kruna 40.11 126
52. LUPIC, David 14 Olymp-Banja Luka 40.65 121

25m: 19.48 19.48 50m: 40.65 21.17

53. PANJETA, Mirza 14 Bosna, SA 40.73 121
25m: 19.80 19.80 50m: 40.73 20.93

54. SERDAR, Vuk 12 Olymp-Banja Luka 41.88 111
25m: 19.51 19.51 50m: 41.88 22.37

55. DIMITRIC, Dusan 11 Olymp-Banja Luka 41.93 111
25m: 20.46 20.46 50m: 41.93 21.47

56. PAJCIN, Ognjen 13 Olymp-Banja Luka 42.41 107
25m: 19.06 19.06 50m: 42.41 23.35

57. PECANAC, Viktor 13 Olymp-Banja Luka 43.41 100
25m: 20.63 20.63 50m: 43.41 22.78

58. RATKOVIC, Nikola 13 Olymp-Banja Luka 44.71 91
25m: 21.24 21.24 50m: 44.71 23.47

59. SORMAZ, Nikola 14 Olymp-Banja Luka 44.73 91
25m: 20.78 20.78 50m: 44.73 23.95

60. DOKIC, Mihajlo 14 Olymp-Banja Luka 44.92 90
25m: 21.49 21.49 50m: 44.92 23.43

61. COROVIC, Pavle 14 Olymp-Banja Luka 45.02 89
25m: 21.13 21.13 50m: 45.02 23.89

62. RADULOVIC, Martin 14 Delfin - Laktasi 45.31 88
25m: 21.00 21.00 50m: 45.31 24.31

63. TRNINIC, Pavle 14 Olymp-Banja Luka 45.53 86
25m: 22.27 22.27 50m: 45.53 23.26

64. RADINKOVIC, Djordje 14 Olymp-Banja Luka 50.85 62
25m: 24.72 24.72 50m: 50.85 26.13

65. ULETILOVIC, Marko 14 Kruna 54.89 49
25m: 26.22 26.22 50m: 54.89 28.67

66. SANDIĆ, Aleksa 14 22. April, BL 58.62 40
25m: 25.22 25.22 50m: 58.62 33.40

67. VUKOVIĆ, Matej 14 Delfin - Laktasi 1:00.51 36
DSQ TADIC, Nikola 13 22. April, BL
DSQ KOVACEVIC, Aleksej 13 Delfin - Laktasi 41.56

25m: 19.99 19.99 50m: 41.56 21.57
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PLIVAJ SRCEM
Banja Luka, 12.10.2024

Disciplina 21, Muški, 50m Slobodno/Free

B

1. GRELJO, Džan 09 Bosna, SA 25.69 483
25m: 12.63 12.63 50m: 25.69 13.06

2. JAKOVLJEVIC, Lazar 09 Olymp-Banja Luka 26.29 450
25m: 12.81 12.81 50m: 26.29 13.48

3. BLANUSA, Vuk 10 Olymp-Banja Luka 26.67 431
25m: 13.17 13.17 50m: 26.67 13.50

4. TATIC, Jovan 10 Olymp-Banja Luka 26.87 422
25m: 13.13 13.13 50m: 26.87 13.74

5. SUBOTIC, Aljosa 10 Olymp-Banja Luka 29.63 314
25m: 14.68 14.68 50m: 29.63 14.95

6. RADOVANOVIC, Aleksandar 10 PK Borac 29.83 308
25m: 14.87 14.87 50m: 29.83 14.96

7. TOROMAN, Danin 10 Bosna, SA 29.88 307
25m: 14.62 14.62 50m: 29.88 15.26

8. JESIC, Konstantin 10 Delfin - Laktasi 30.45 290
25m: 14.79 14.79 50m: 30.45 15.66

9. KREMENOVIC, Pavle 10 Olymp-Banja Luka 31.71 256
25m: 15.02 15.02 50m: 31.71 16.69

10. SAVIĆ, Dušan 10 22. April, BL 34.57 198
25m: 17.16 17.16 50m: 34.57 17.41

11. GOLUB, Gavrilo 10 Olymp-Banja Luka 38.72 141
25m: 18.68 18.68 50m: 38.72 20.04

12. ZORIC, Djordje 10 Kruna 40.11 126

C

1. VLACO, Sergej 11 Delfin - Laktasi 26.54 438
25m: 12.65 12.65 50m: 26.54 13.89

2. PEKEZ, Vuk 11 Olymp-Banja Luka 27.79 381
25m: 13.77 13.77 50m: 27.79 14.02

3. GALIC, Nikola 11 Olymp-Banja Luka 28.56 351
25m: 13.62 13.62 50m: 28.56 14.94

4. SUCUR, Luka 11 Olymp-Banja Luka 29.74 311
25m: 14.44 14.44 50m: 29.74 15.30

5. JAKOVLJEVIC, Filip 11 Olymp-Banja Luka 32.17 246
25m: 14.80 14.80 50m: 32.17 17.37

6. STEVANOVIC, Danijel 11 PK Borac 32.78 232
25m: 15.86 15.86 50m: 32.78 16.92

7. COLIC, Aleksej 11 Olymp-Banja Luka 33.21 223
25m: 16.11 16.11 50m: 33.21 17.10

8. DIZDAR, Adi 11 Bosna, SA 35.17 188
25m: 16.79 16.79 50m: 35.17 18.38

9. SERDAR, Vuk 12 Olymp-Banja Luka 41.88 111
25m: 19.51 19.51 50m: 41.88 22.37

10. DIMITRIC, Dusan 11 Olymp-Banja Luka 41.93 111
25m: 20.46 20.46 50m: 41.93 21.47
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PLIVAJ SRCEM
Banja Luka, 12.10.2024

Disciplina 21, Muški, 50m Slobodno/Free

D

1. TODOROVIC, Djordje 13 Olymp-Banja Luka 32.90 230
25m: 15.96 15.96 50m: 32.90 16.94

2. GVERIC, Georgije 13 Olymp-Banja Luka 33.05 226
25m: 15.92 15.92 50m: 33.05 17.13

3. DJUMISIC, Damir 13 Olymp-Banja Luka 33.10 225
25m: 15.96 15.96 50m: 33.10 17.14

4. BUDISA, Filip 13 Delfin - Laktasi 34.58 198
25m: 16.97 16.97 50m: 34.58 17.61

5. VUJIC, Vuk 13 Delfin - Laktasi 35.16 188
25m: 17.39 17.39 50m: 35.16 17.77

6. IVANKOVIC, Pavle 13 PK Borac 35.25 187
25m: 17.15 17.15 50m: 35.25 18.10

7. STOJCIC, Kristijan 14 Olymp-Banja Luka 36.19 172
25m: 17.68 17.68 50m: 36.19 18.51

8. TOPIC, Ivan 13 Delfin - Laktasi 36.25 172
25m: 17.70 17.70 50m: 36.25 18.55

9. SMILJANIC, Ivan 13 Olymp-Banja Luka 36.99 161
25m: 17.31 17.31 50m: 36.99 19.68

10. CRNCEVIC, Danilo 13 Olymp-Banja Luka 37.17 159
25m: 18.04 18.04 50m: 37.17 19.13

11. MALESEVIC, Andrija 13 PK Borac 37.18 159
25m: 17.51 17.51 50m: 37.18 19.67

12. MALESEVIC, Matija 13 PK Borac 37.19 159
25m: 17.85 17.85 50m: 37.19 19.34

13. RAMIĆ, Imran 14 Bosna, SA 37.74 152
25m: 17.87 17.87 50m: 37.74 19.87

14. UBOVIC, Gavrilo 14 Delfin - Laktasi 38.32 145
25m: 18.26 18.26 50m: 38.32 20.06

15. PAVIC, Stefan 14 Olymp-Banja Luka 38.45 144
25m: 18.28 18.28 50m: 38.45 20.17

16. GOLUB, Nikola 14 Olymp-Banja Luka 38.68 141
25m: 18.00 18.00 50m: 38.68 20.68

17. KULOVIĆ, Elmir 13 Bosna, SA 38.71 141
25m: 18.27 18.27 50m: 38.71 20.44

18. RADIC, Mihajlo 14 Olymp-Banja Luka 38.93 138
25m: 19.12 19.12 50m: 38.93 19.81

19. TUCAKOVIĆ, Nikolaj 14 22. April, BL 39.07 137
25m: 18.20 18.20 50m: 39.07 20.87

20. KOPRANOVIC, Filip 14 Olymp-Banja Luka 40.08 127
25m: 19.09 19.09 50m: 40.08 20.99

21. LUPIC, David 14 Olymp-Banja Luka 40.65 121
25m: 19.48 19.48 50m: 40.65 21.17

22. PANJETA, Mirza 14 Bosna, SA 40.73 121
25m: 19.80 19.80 50m: 40.73 20.93

23. PAJCIN, Ognjen 13 Olymp-Banja Luka 42.41 107
25m: 19.06 19.06 50m: 42.41 23.35

24. PECANAC, Viktor 13 Olymp-Banja Luka 43.41 100
25m: 20.63 20.63 50m: 43.41 22.78
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PLIVAJ SRCEM
Banja Luka, 12.10.2024

Disciplina 21, Dečaci, 50m Slobodno/Free, D

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

25. RATKOVIC, Nikola 13 Olymp-Banja Luka 44.71 91
25m: 21.24 21.24 50m: 44.71 23.47

26. SORMAZ, Nikola 14 Olymp-Banja Luka 44.73 91
25m: 20.78 20.78 50m: 44.73 23.95

27. DOKIC, Mihajlo 14 Olymp-Banja Luka 44.92 90
25m: 21.49 21.49 50m: 44.92 23.43

28. COROVIC, Pavle 14 Olymp-Banja Luka 45.02 89
25m: 21.13 21.13 50m: 45.02 23.89

29. RADULOVIC, Martin 14 Delfin - Laktasi 45.31 88
25m: 21.00 21.00 50m: 45.31 24.31

30. TRNINIC, Pavle 14 Olymp-Banja Luka 45.53 86
25m: 22.27 22.27 50m: 45.53 23.26

31. RADINKOVIC, Djordje 14 Olymp-Banja Luka 50.85 62
25m: 24.72 24.72 50m: 50.85 26.13

32. ULETILOVIC, Marko 14 Kruna 54.89 49
25m: 26.22 26.22 50m: 54.89 28.67

33. SANDIĆ, Aleksa 14 22. April, BL 58.62 40
25m: 25.22 25.22 50m: 58.62 33.40

34. VUKOVIĆ, Matej 14 Delfin - Laktasi 1:00.51 36
DSQ TADIC, Nikola 13 22. April, BL
DSQ KOVACEVIC, Aleksej 13 Delfin - Laktasi 41.56

25m: 19.99 19.99 50m: 41.56 21.57


